
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

A-B Boys - Synchronised 3m
Final

Event 115
30 JUN 2018 - 18:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt SYNCHRO 1 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 2 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja SYNCHRO 2 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja 

EXECUTION 3 PRINS Linda SYNCHRO 3 PACHERNEGG Paul 

EXECUTION 4 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 4 SWARTZ Love 

 SYNCHRO 5 AVASILOAE Florin 

RESERVE HERNANDO FERRER Carla RESERVE  

1 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002 286.20
WADE GARDINER Matthew T. ESP 15 FEB 2000

2 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000 285.84 0.36
SCHOENE Karl GER 16 AUG 2001

3 IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001 284.91 1.29
SOROKIN Aleksei RUS 01 JUN 2001

4 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001 278.40 7.80
HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000

5 HROZA Dmytro UKR 24 FEB 2000 274.14 12.06
KRYVOPYSHYN Nikita UKR 27 JUL 2001

6 MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002 273.93 12.27
SEMIANIUK Ivan BLR 11 SEP 2000

7 BARALDI Davide ITA 24 MAY 2001 254.28 31.92
VOLPE Antonio ITA 09 APR 2000

8 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000 251.79 34.41
TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

9 BRUN Aron SUI 07 MAR 2002 234.24 51.96
SCHAFER Pierrick SUI 21 JUL 2002
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A-B Boys - Synchronised 3m
Final

Event 115
30 JUN 2018 - 18:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt SYNCHRO 1 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 2 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja SYNCHRO 2 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja 

EXECUTION 3 PRINS Linda SYNCHRO 3 PACHERNEGG Paul 

EXECUTION 4 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 4 SWARTZ Love 

 SYNCHRO 5 AVASILOAE Florin 

RESERVE HERNANDO FERRER Carla RESERVE  

1 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002
WADE GARDINER Matthew T. ESP 15 FEB 2000

103B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20 49.20
403B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40 93.60
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30 153.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.90 217.80
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.40 286.20

2 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
SCHOENE Karl GER 16 AUG 2001

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00 48.00
403B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.20 91.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 63.90 155.10
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.24 218.34
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 67.50 285.84 0.36

3 IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001
SOROKIN Aleksei RUS 01 JUN 2001

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 45.00 45.00
403B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.00 93.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 66.60 159.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 222.60
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 62.31 284.91 1.29

4 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001
HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00 48.00
401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.60 96.60
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.90 160.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 62.10 222.60
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 55.80 278.40 7.80

5 HROZA Dmytro UKR 24 FEB 2000
KRYVOPYSHYN Nikita UKR 27 JUL 2001

103B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 48.60 48.60
403B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 44.40 93.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 59.40 152.40
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.24 215.64
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 58.50 274.14 12.06
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002
SEMIANIUK Ivan BLR 11 SEP 2000

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
103B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40 91.20
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 62.31 153.51
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 62.10 215.61
5251B 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 58.32 273.93 12.27

7 BARALDI Davide ITA 24 MAY 2001
VOLPE Antonio ITA 09 APR 2000

403B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.00 45.00
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40 89.40
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.50 138.90
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 54.00 192.90
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.38 254.28 31.92

8 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000
TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.60 42.60
401B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 41.40 84.00
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 51.84 135.84
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 64.80 200.64
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 3.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.15 251.79 34.41

9 BRUN Aron SUI 07 MAR 2002
SCHAFER Pierrick SUI 21 JUL 2002

103B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 43.20 43.20
401B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.20 86.40
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.24 137.64
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 48.72 186.36
5235D 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 47.88 234.24 51.96
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